College Name: Sundarrao More College Student Infrastructure Questions Analysis (2023-2024)

Sundarrao More College

Number of given feedback: 66

Infrastructure Questions Analysis ( 2023-2024 )

. Strongly . Strongly
Sr.No Question Agree Agree | Neutral | Disagree Disagree
1 | Does your programme have well equipped labs 26.9% 41.8% 28.4% 3% 0%
2 | Library/e-resources are adequate 32.8% 43.3% 17.9% 4.5% 1.5%
3 | Canteen facility is provided by the institute 20.9% 20.9% 32.8% 7.5% 17.9%
4 | Sports facility is adequate 31.3% 32.8% 20.9% 7.5% 7.5%
5 | Space and quality of classroom is adequate 29.9% 35.8% 23.9% 3% 7.5%
6 ngllsaol?cltlxgrzzﬁ resources like computers, wi-fi 11.9% 28.4% 40.3% 13.4% 6%
7 | Quality of drinking water 28.4% 29.9% 34.3% 4.5% 3%
8 | Availability of Gym equipment's 14.9% 28.4% 43.3% 11.9% 1.5%
9 | Mentoring and Counselling by faculty 26.9% 20.9% 37.3% 9% 6%
10 ;I'rlér]r::ggoc: classes are matching with public 28.4% 44.8% 22.4% 3% 1.5%

Note: Feedback taken yearly
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Question Analysis With Graphs

Number of given feedback: 66
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Q2} - Library/e-resources are adequate
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Q3} - Canteen facility is provided by the institute
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Q4} - Sports facility is adequate
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Q5} - Space and quality of classroom is adequate
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Number of given feedback: 66

Q6} - Availability of IT resources like computers, wi-fi and softwares
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Number of given feedback: 66

Q7} - Quality of drinking water
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Q8} - Availability of Gym equipment's
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Number of given feedback: 66

Q9} - Mentoring and Counselling by faculty
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Number of given feedback: 66

Q10} - Timing of classes are matching with public transport
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